Incident Date

10/8/2022

10/8/2022
10/8/2022
10/8/2022
10/8/2022
10/8/2022
10/8/2022
10/8/2022

10/8/2022
10/8/2022
10/8/2022
10/8/2022
10/8/2022
10/8/2022
10/8/2022
10/8/2022
10/8/2022
10/8/2022
10/8/2022
10/8/2022
10/8/2022
10/8/2022
10/8/2022
10/8/2022

Report Number
RMP22-008909
RMP22-008910
RMP22-008911
RMP22-008912
RMP22-008913
RMP22-008914
RMP22-008915

RMP22-008916

RMP22-008917
RMP22-008918
RMP22-008919
RMP22-008920
RMP22-008921
RMP22-008922
RMP22-008923
RMP22-008924
RMP22-008925

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3275 KIRCHOFF RD
2502 HAWK LN
ALGONQUIN/ASTOR
3301 CAMPBELL ST
1900 HICKS RD

4750 KENILWORTH DR
3301 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:4979
WEBER DR

4003 ALGONQUIN RD
1155 GOLF RD

RT53 / ALGONQUIN RD
2901 CENTRAL RD

5408 DEERFIELD LN
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5550 ASTOR LN

3201 W ALGONQUIN RD
2380 HICKS RD

2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY
5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1460 GOLF RD

2507 PARK ST

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4714 ARBOR DR

Incident

LOUD MUSIC

HARASSING TX

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
DOMESTIC

PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ALARM

SPECIAL

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
PUBLIC SERVICE
ALARM

INTOXICATED SUBJECT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
THEFT

FAMILY PROBLEM
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

10/10/2022 7:34:33 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

10/8/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL

10/8/2022 3208 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL

10/8/2022 RMP22-008926 3000 KIRCHOFF RD SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/8/2022 1440 GOLF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

10/8/2022 2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY  CHECK FOR WELL BEING

10/8/2022 2309 WILKE RD AMBULANCE CALL

10/8/2022 RMP22-008927 2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY  CHECK FOR WELL BEING OTHER/UNFOUNDED

10/8/2022 RMP22-008928 1755 ALGONQUIN RD VIOL OF VILLAGE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ORDINANCE

10/8/2022 f\EPROX LOC:2101 WREN WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

10/8/2022 RMP22-008929 1951 PLUM GROVE RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/8/2022 RMP22-008930 2504 ALGONQUIN RD LOUD SUBJECT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

10/8/2022 5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

10/8/2022 RMP22-008931 5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR  DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST

10/8/2022 RMP22-008932 2207 BIRCH LN SUSPICIOUS NOISE OTHER/UNFOUNDED

10/8/2022 RMP22-008933 2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY  CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/10/2022 7:34:33 AM



